LICENCIATURA EN LABORATORIO CLiNICO - PAYSANDU

NRO. DOC.
4835070
4688128
5406424
4171153
4777755
5284407
5412797
5605070
5286167
5020553
4266758
5342754
5503429
4848497
5286399
4887588
4672349
4772493
4508893
4974492
4770919
4964179
5344248
4553213
3839816
5081405
3445538
5510027
4940364
4846390
4931086
5466447
4847675
5434462
4864418
5235099
4909304
5474282
5277304
4574908
4854693
5251005
4817777
5081377
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P. APELLIDO
Bianchessi
Facchin
Lépez
Morales
Carpanetti
Connio
Lemes
Corts
Rodriguez
Salgado
De Abreu
Osorio
Silva
Sanchez
Ceballos
Rodriguez
Monge
Barrios
Rodriguez
Gallino
Trinidad
Martinez
Dissimoz
Dubroca
Diez

Coito
Alvez
Goiii
Malzoni
Benitez
Grattarola
Videverrigain
Peldez
Gofii
Machado
Silva
Picart
Almeida
Feijo
Episcopo
Isgleas
Faust
Alvarez
Holzmann

S. APELLIDO
Coccaro
Techeira
Ferreira
De Los Santos
Baptista
Melgarejo
Soca

Silva

Da Silva
Mori
Santos
Callero
Darin
Collazo
Camacho
Silveira
Gularte
Gancio
Carvallo
Guardia
Alvarez
Quiano
Aramburo
Mufioz
Gomez
Rodriguez
Viera
Martins
Techera
Laborde
Planel
Gbémez
Cuello
Mandarano
Da Rosa
Jorge
Cortes
Ferreira
Costa
Inetti
Norbis
Martinez
Lépez
Minetti

NOMBRE

Enzo Facundo
Camila Inés
Karen Vanesa
Maria Fernanda
Sandra Elizabeth
Micaela Anahi
Brisa Yamila
Rafaela Anabela
Daira Yamila
Maria Pia
Malena Lujan
Elin Yanine
Adriana
Macarena
Shirley Lorena
Marisela Gisselle
Maria Del Lujan
Nadia Virginia
Paola Jimena
Leonella Felicia
Daisy Micaela
Neyma Analia
Silvina Antonella
Yessica Romina
Lilia Inés

Renata Analia
Maria Beatriz
Lucia Soledad
Ashley

Nilda Natalia
Antonella

Juan Ignacio
Eugenia Gabriela
Araceli

Diandra Celeste
Lusmila Margarita
Karina Belén
Ezequiel

Mayra Inés
Ivanna Maria
Libre Francesco
Camila Soledad
Silvana Maria
Valentina Soledad
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ingreso

Si
si
Si
si
si
Si
si
Si
Si
si
Si
si
si
Si
si
Si
si
si
Si
si
Si
Si
si
Si
si
si
Si
si
Si
si
si
Si
si
si
Si
si
Si
si
si
Si
si
Si
Si
si



4504367
4054170
4681007
4822170
4524423
5500378
5184237
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Legnazzi
Izaguirre
Parodi
Melo
Duran
Cardozo
Sosa

Castillo
Castro
Piriz
Fagundez
Ponzoni
Gonzdlez
Mifios

Agustin Jose
Juliana

Jessica Dinorah
Michel Nicolds
Silvina Valeria
Juan Paulo
Noel Valentina
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no



